
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= SYNOVUS BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date
Recorded= 2022;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202209270003
70250

09/27/2022
11:12:55

SYNOVUS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

TRIPLE S
FARM LLC

Instr
#:20080201000
043010

202203040000
90530

03/04/2022
10:58:37

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PELHAM
INVESTMENT
PARTNERS
LLC

Instr
#:20170322000
095920

202209270003
70250

09/27/2022
11:12:55

SYNOVUS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

TRIPLE S
FARM LLC

Instr
#:20080201000
043010

202206220002
49310

06/22/2022
10:36:41

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WINDSOR
COURT LLC

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202211150004
23990

11/15/2022
03:41:25

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NINE TWO
FIVE LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202203280001
25210

03/28/2022
12:56:27

SYNOVUS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

280 STATION
LLC

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:19
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


