Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202209270003 70250	09/27/2022 11:12:55	SYNOVUS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	TRIPLE S FARM LLC					Instr #:20080201000 043010	
202203040000 90530	03/04/2022 10:58:37	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PELHAM INVESTMENT PARTNERS LLC					Instr #:20170322000 095920	
202209270003 70250	09/27/2022 11:12:55	SYNOVUS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	TRIPLE S FARM LLC					Instr #:20080201000 043010	
202206220002 49310	06/22/2022 10:36:41	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WINDSOR COURT LLC			0	0		Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202211150004 23990	11/15/2022 03:41:25	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NINE TWO FIVE LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202203280001 25210	03/28/2022 12:56:27	SYNOVUS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	280 STATION LLC			0	0		Sec:5 Twn:19 Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST